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Licensed  by  Ministry  of  Education  & Higher  Education,  Qatar

BIIS/ Cir No: 35/2024-  2025 Date:  21-01-2025

SUBJECT:  SCHOOL  MONTHLY  ACTMTY  CALENDAR  (JANUARY-MARCH)

"Engage,  Express,  Excel  through  activities  that  build  character  and  confidence."

Dear  Parent,

Warm  greetings  from  BIIS!

As part  of  our  commitment  of  nurturing  the holistic  development  of  our  learners,  we are

delighted  to share  our  final  term  Monthly  Calendar  of  co-curricular  activities.  We  encourage  all

students  to participate  in these  activities  and enhance  their  skills  exploring  new  opportunities.

Let's  work  together  to make  the final  term  enriching  and memorable  for  our  students.

Thank  you  for  your  continued  support.

Sincerely,

Asha  Shiju

Principal
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BRILLIANT  INDIAN  INTERNATIONAL  SCHOOL

TERM  -III  ACTIVITY  CALENDAR  (January-March)

SUGGESTIONS

DATE

I

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

16

Act.  Coordinator

Arabic  Language  Day

DEAR  Week

.lndian  Army  Day

International  Day  of  Education

Republic  Day

Art  Mela

Islamic  Week  Celebration

HAM  &  JAM  activity

Qatar  National  Sports  Day-BHS  Sports  Day

Graduation  Day

World  Booktnark  Day

National  Science  Day  (Assembly)

Spring  Craft  (KG  to Grade  VI)

International  Women's  'Day

Teim  m - Spell  Bee  &  Table  Dodging

Competition  (Grade  I to VI)

Inteinational  Day  of  Happiness

12.01.2025

12.01.2025  -16.01.2025

15.01.2025

23.01.2025

26.01.2025

01. 02.2025

02. 02.2025  to 06.02.2025

05.02.2025  &  06.02.2025

09.02.2025  &  10.02.2025

22.02.2025

25.02.2025

27.02.2025

02.03.2025  to 04.03.2025

06.03.2025

12.03.2025  &  13.03.2025

20.03.2025
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