





Licensed by Ministry of Education & Higher Education, Qatar

BIIS/ Cir No: 35/2024- 2025

Date: 21-01-2025

SUBJECT: SCHOOL MONTHLY ACTIVITY CALENDAR (JANUARY-MARCH)

"Engage, Express, Excel through activities that build character and confidence."

Dear Parent,

Warm greetings from BIIS!

As part of our commitment of nurturing the holistic development of our learners, we are delighted to share our final term Monthly Calendar of co-curricular activities. We encourage all students to participate in these activities and enhance their skills exploring new opportunities.

Let's work together to make the final term enriching and memorable for our students.

Thank you for your continued support.

Sincerely,

Asha Shiju

Principal







BRILLIANT INDIAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

TERM -III ACTIVITY CALENDAR (January-March)

SUGGESTIONS

Sr. NO.	ACTIVITY	DATE
1	Arabic Language Day	12.01.2025
2	DEAR Week	12.01.2025 -16.01.2025
3	Indian Army Day	15.01.2025
4	International Day of Education	23.01.2025
5	Republic Day	26.01.2025
6	Art Mela	01.02.2025
7	Islamic Week Celebration	02.02.2025 to 06.02.2025
8	HAM & JAM activity	05.02.2025 & 06.02.2025
9	Qatar National Sports Day–BIIS Sports Day	09.02.2025 & 10.02.2025
10	Graduation Day	22.02.2025
11	World Bookmark Day	25.02.2025
12	National Science Day (Assembly)	27.02.2025
13	Spring Craft (KG to Grade VI)	02.03.2025 to 04.03.2025
14	International Women's 'Day	06.03.2025
15	Term III – Spell Bee & Table Dodging Competition (Grade I to VI)	12.03.2025 & 13.03.2025
16	International Day of Happiness	20.03.2025

Act. Coordinator

Principal